
Velké Opatovice 66355 
Blansko 66162 
Rájec 52547 
Jedovnice 44515 
Letovice 43223 
Kunštát 34494 
Boskovice 33498 
Olešnice 30664 
Bořitov 27208 
Černá Hora 25136 
Sloup 24003 
Rudice 23996 
Ostrov u Macochy 23891 
Vysočany 23000 
Velenov 22206 
Křtiny 20823 
Benešov 20275 
Ráječko 19891 
Kotvrdovice 18389 
Vavřinec 18129 
Doubravice nad Svit. 17985 
Adamov 17758 
Okrouhlá 17255 
Senetářov 17154 
Cetkovice 16520 
Šebetov 15906 
Lipovec 15847 
Žďárná 15828 
Šošůvka 15760 
Protivanov 15357 
Knínice u Boskovic 15138 
Spešov 15104 
Březina 14545 
Rozseč nad Kunštátem 13706 
Bukovinka 12002 
Malé Hradisko 11880 
Vilémovice 11808 
Petrovice 10289 
Valchov 10184 
Žďár 9603 
Kořenec 9554 
Němčice 9300 
Vážany 9251 
Křetín 9230 
Ludíkov 9205 
Vranová 8803 
Suchý 8678 
Obora 8662 
Brťov-Jeneč 8615 
Skalice nad Svitavou 8186 
Lhota Rapotina 7701 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jabloňany 7563 
Bukovina 7294 
Černovice 7168 
Bedřichov 7057 
Horní Poříčí 6925 
Malá Roudka + Skočova 
Lhota 6735 
Nýrov 6575 
Kulířov 6495 
Prostř. Poříčí 6433 
Sulíkov 6229 
Zbraslavec 6100 
Habrůvka 6096 
Pamětice 5643 
Kněževes 5620 
Uhřice 5529 
Světlá 5270 
Vísky 4950 
Krasová 4781 
Deštná a Rumberk 4735 
Chrudichromy 4492 
Újezd u Černé Hory 4458 
Slatina 4425 
Skrchov 4100 
Kuničky 4032 
Crhov 3872 
Krhov 3800 
Stvolová 3624 
Roubanina 3310 
Drnovice 3261 
Holešín 3250 
Míchov 3210 
Petrov 3036 
Lhota u Olešn. 2775 
Olomučany 2737 
Sudice 2730 
Svitávka 2652 
Křtěnov 2490 
Makov 2230 
Kozárov 2024 
Voděrady 1673 
Újezd u Boskovic 1625 
Vanovice 1625 
Štěchov 616 
Dlouhá Lhota 470 



 2010 
počet 

obyvatel 
průměr 

na obyv. 

Velenov 22206 190 116,87 

Lhota u Olešn. 2775 37 75,00 

Vážany 9251 196 47,20 

Makov 2230 51 43,73 

Skrchov 4100 95 43,16 

Vilémovice 11808 278 42,47 
Malá Roudka + Skočova 
Lhota 6735 184 36,60 

Bukovinka 12002 343 34,99 

Zbraslavec 6100 178 34,27 

Slatina 4425 131 33,78 

Senetářov 17154 508 33,76 

Ludíkov 9205 287 32,07 

Nýrov 6575 207 31,76 

Okrouhlá 17255 545 31,66 

Benešov 20 275,00 643 31,53 

Kněževes 5620 180 31,22 

Obora 8662 280 30,94 

Kulířov 6495 210 30,93 

Malé Hradisko 11880 395 30,08 

Bedřichov 7 057,00 242 29,16 

Vysočany 23000 806 28,54 

Rudice 23996 861 27,87 

Kořenec 9554 344 27,77 

Křtiny 20823 768 27,11 

Rozseč nad Kunštátem 13706 512 26,77 

Horní Poříčí 6925 259 26,74 

Sloup 24003 898 26,73 

Spešov 15104 570 26,50 

Stvolová 3624 139 26,07 

Krhov 3800 146 26,03 

Vranová 8803 339 25,97 

Brťov-Jeneč 8615 333 25,87 

Pamětice 5643 220 25,65 

Žďár 9603 385 24,94 

Chrudichromy 4492 181 24,82 

Světlá 5270 216 24,40 

Prostř. Poříčí 6433 265 24,28 

Březina 14 545 591 24,26 

Sulíkov 6229 257 24,24 

Roubanina 3310 139 23,81 

Crhov 3872 170 22,78 

Cetkovice 16520 729 22,66 

Suchý 8678 386 22,48 

Němčice 9300 417 22,30 

Míchov 3210 144 22,29 

Valchov 10184 456 22,27 

Ostrov u Macochy 23891 1076 22,20 



Bukovina 7294 331 22,03 

Bořitov 27 208 1242 21,90 

Vísky 4950 227 21,81 

Vavřinec 18129 832 21,79 

Kotvrdovice 18389 847 21,71 

Žďárná 15828 742 21,33 

Šošůvka 15760 748 21,07 

Černovice 7168 341 21,02 

Petrov 3036 145 20,94 

Deštná a Rumberk 4735 231 20,50 

Jabloňany 7563 370 20,44 

Lhota Rapotina 7701 377 20,43 

Holešín 3250 160 20,31 

Knínice u Boskovic 15 138 782 19,36 

Petrovice 10289 532 19,34 

Uhřice 5529 288 19,20 

Krasová 4781 250 19,12 

Újezd u Černé Hory 4458 243 18,35 

Křetín 9230 514 17,96 

Kozárov 2024 113 17,91 

Šebetov 15906 901 17,65 

Olešnice 30664 1760 17,42 

Habrůvka 6096 353 17,26 

Jedovnice 44515 2597 17,14 

Ráječko 19891 1217 16,34 

Velké Opatovice 66 355 4150 15,99 

Kuničky 4032 265 15,22 

Lipovec 15847 1044 15,18 

Doubravice nad Svit. 17 985 1242 14,48 

Protivanov 15357 1066 14,41 

Rájec 52547 3668 14,33 

Skalice nad Svitavou 8186 602 13,60 

Kunštát 34494 2598 13,28 

Černá Hora 25136 1909 13,18 

Křtěnov 2490 220 11,32 

Letovice 43223 6895 6,27 

Sudice 2730 442 6,18 

Dlouhá Lhota 470 109 4,31 

Štěchov 616 146 4,22 

Újezd u Boskovic 1625 417 3,90 

Adamov 17 758,00 4859 3,65 

Voděrady 1673 513 3,26 

Blansko 66 162 20557 3,22 

Boskovice 33 498 10924 3,07 

Vanovice 1625 532 3,05 

Olomučany 2737 902 3,03 

Drnovice 3261 1160 2,81 

Svitávka 2652 1712 1,55 

    
 


